
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

St.Nr. 

17 

36 

38 

56 

65 

66 

52 

91 

27 

64 

25 

14 

7 

G55 

92 

47 

G32 

G11 

37 

G84 

6 

41 

39 

95 

Name 

Ilya MIKHALCHIK 

Leandro MERCADO 

Hannes SOOMER 

Toni FINSTERBUSCH 

Vladimir LEONOV 

Florian ALT 

Patrick HOBELSBERGER 

Bastien MACKELS 

Balint KOVACS 

Colin VELTHUIZEN 

Max SCHMIDT 

Jan-Ole JÄHNIG 

Kamil KRZEMIEN 

Pepijn BIJSTERBOSCH 

Daniel KARTHEININGER 

Rob HARTOG 

Marc MOSER 

Johann FLAMMANN 

Paul FRÖDE 

Loris CRESSON 

Marco FETZ 

Philipp STEINMAYR 

Sandro WAGNER 

Leon FRANZ 

Klasse 

IDM Superbike 

IDM Superbike 

IDM Superbike 

IDM Superbike 

IDM Superbike 

IDM Superbike 

IDM Superbike 

IDM Superbike 

IDM Superbike 

IDM Superbike 

IDM Superbike 

IDM Superbike 

IDM Superbike 

IDM Superbike 

IDM Superbike 

IDM Superbike 

IDM Superbike 

IDM Superbike 

IDM Superbike 

IDM Superbike 

IDM Superbike 

IDM Superbike 

IDM Superbike 

IDM Superbike 

Nat 

UKR 

ARG 

EST 

DEU 

UAE 

DEU 

DEU 

BEL 

HUN 

NLD 

DEU 

DEU 

POL 

NLD 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

BEL 

DEU 

AUT 

DEU 

DEU 

Motorrad 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX-10RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR-R 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1M 

Honda CBR 1000 RR-R 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1M 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1M 

Yamaha YZF-R1M 

Ducati Panigale V4R 

Kawasaki ZX-10RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR-R 

Yamaha YZF-R1M 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Runden 

13 

12 

12 

9 

13 

10 

8 

10 

13 

8 

11 

9 

12 

12 

12 

10 

10 

12 

7 

12 

10 

2 

11 

5 

Beste Zeit. 

1:38.757 

1:39.956 

1:40.216 

1:40.262 

1:40.376 

1:40.384 

1:40.513 

1:40.684 

1:41.129 

1:41.295 

1:41.307 

1:41.671 

1:41.821 

1:42.036 

1:42.316 

1:42.690 

1:42.711 

1:42.765 

1:43.773 

1:43.914 

1:44.087 

1:44.719 

1:44.785 

1:47.906 

Diff. 

1.199 

1.459 

1.505 

1.619 

1.627 

1.756 

1.927 

2.372 

2.538 

2.550 

2.914 

3.064 

3.279 

3.559 

3.933 

3.954 

4.008 

5.016 

5.157 

5.330 

5.962 

6.028 

9.149 

Abstand 

1.199 

0.260 

0.046 

0.114 

0.008 

0.129 

0.171 

0.445 

0.166 

0.012 

0.364 

0.150 

0.215 

0.280 

0.374 

0.021 

0.054 

1.008 

0.141 

0.173 

0.632 

0.066 

3.121 

In Runde 

12 

11 

6 

5 

13 

10 

4 

9 

7 

8 

10 

9 

12 

10 

9 

10 

7 

10 

6 

12 

8 

1 

10 

4 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert

Announcements 
#37 check transponder 
#38 + #47 exceeded track limits - lap time cancelled 

Printed: 18.08.2023 10:24:33 

Zeitnahme/timekeeping Juan Antonio Pinero Ortiz ESP 

Rennleiter/clerk of the course Christian SCHNEIDR GER 

Sportkommissar/Steward Max KUMPF GER 
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IDM Assen / NL 
IDM Superbike 

Free Practice 1 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 9:55:00 

Assen / NL 4,555 km 

18.08.2023 09:55 


